
P.J. Sweeney’S 
 

 “Dinner Buffet” 
($29.95 per Guest) 

 

Cold Salad 
(Host to select one) 

Caesar or Spring Mix 
 

Chafing Dishes 
(Host to select Three) 

(IncludeS chef’S SelectIon of PotatoeS & VegetableS) 
 

Pasta 
Penne ala Vodka, Cheese Tortellini, Pasta Primavera, 

MACARONI & CHEESE 
 

Poultry 
Chicken Murphy, Chicken Parmigiana, Gaelic Chicken, 

 Chicken Francaise, Chicken Marsala 
 

Meat 
STEAK MURPHY, Braised Short Ribs, Sweeney’S SIgnatuRe SteaK, Guinness Beef Stew 

 Atlantic Salmon, Fish & Chips, CORNED BEEF & CABBAGE ($2 extra pp) 
  

 

Carving Station                                                                                                                                                            
($6 supplement) 

                         Pepper Crusted Turkey Breast, Honey Glazed Ham, Roast Beef ($2 Extra PP) 
 

Grilled Vegetable Station 
($3 supplement) 

Marinated with Balsamic & Herbs, Zucchini, Broccoli, Red & Green Peppers,  
Eggplant, Asparagus, Tomatoes, Squash 

 

Create Your Own Mashed Potatoes Station 
($4 supplement) 

Bacon, Chives, Sour Cream, Cheddar, Broccoli, Fried Onions, Homemade Gravy 
 

Hot Mix Grill                                                                                                                                                                             
($5 supplement Choice of two) 

                                             Fried Calamari, Buffalo Wings, Bam Bam CALAMARI,  
Potato Skins, Blarney Rolls, Mozzarella wedges 

 

Create Your Own Taco Station 
($5 supplement) 

Choice of Beef, Pulled Pork, Chicken or Fish with Cheddar, Lettuce, Sour Cream, Lettuce,                          
Tomatoes, Onions, Bacon, Cabbage, Pico De Gallo, Avocado and Jalapenos 

 
 
 

Includes Soft Drinks, Freshly Brewed Coffee and Tea  
All Parties are subject to a 20% service charge and a 7% New Jersey sales tax 

(Minimum of 25 guests)   



P.J. Sweeney’S 
 

Four Course plated Pre Fix Menu 
($32 per Guest) 

 

First Course 
(Host to select two) 

 

Blarney Rolls 
Bam Bam Shrimp 

Mozzarella Sticks 
Stuffed Mushrooms 
Bam bam calamari 

 
Second Course 

(Host to select One) 
 

Guinness Onion Soup 
Potato leek soup 

Caesar Salad 
Spring Mixed Salad 

 

Third Course 
(Host to select Three) 

 

Chicken Murphy 
Gaelic Chicken 

Braised Short Ribs 
Sweeney’S chIcKen SandwIch 

Atlantic Salmon 
Penne Vodka 

Pasta Primavera 
ShePaRd’S PIe 

Open Faced Rueben 
Chicken Pot Pie 

Fish & Chips 
Corned Beef & Cabbage  

 

Dessert 
(Host to select One) 

 

Irish Bread Pudding 
Brownie Bites 

NY Style Cheesecake 
 

Includes Soft Drinks, Freshly Brewed Coffee and Tea  
All Parties are subject to a 20% service charge and a 7% New Jersey sales tax 

(Minimum of 10 guests…Maximum 40 guests. Meal Selections must be given with Final Count 7 days prior) 
 
 
 



P.J. Sweeney’S 
 

Lunch Menu 
($22.95 per Guest) 

 

First Course 
(Host to select two) 

 

BAM BAM Calamari 
BAM BAM SHRIMP 

Pub Pretzels 
Classic Pizza 

Mozzarella Sticks 
Blarney Rolls 
Potato Skins 

Sweeney’S SlIdeRS 
 
 

Second Course 
(Host to select one) 

 

Caesar Salad 
Spring Mix Salad 
Potato Leek Soup 

Guinness Onion Soup 

 
Third Course 

(Host to select Three) 

 
Sweeney’S chIcKen SandwIch 

Pulled Pork Sandwich 
PENNE VODKA 

Buffalo Chicken Wrap 
Veggie Wrap 

Sweeney’S SlIdeRS 
CHICKEN QUESADILLA 

Ho-Hum Burger 
Corned Beef Sandwich 
Philly CHEESE STEAK 

 
 

 
Includes Soft Drinks, Freshly Brewed Coffee and Tea  

All Parties are subject to a 20% service charge and a 7% New Jersey sales tax 
(Minimum of 10 guests, Maximum 35 guests) 

 
 
 
 
 



P.J. Sweeney’S 
 

“SocIal PacKage” 
($24.95 Per Guest) 

 

Enjoy Cocktails & Appetizers with Friends & Family 
3 Hour event 

 
(Host to select Five) 

 

BAM BAM Calamari 
MACARONI & CHEESE BALLS 

Mozzarella WEDGES 
Pub Pretzels 

Bam Bam Shrimp 
Blarney Rolls 

 Chicken Tenderloins 
Spinach & Artichoke Dip 

Ultimate Nachos 
Chicken Quesadilla 

Classic Pizza 
 

 ($3 supplement) 

Sweeney’S Wings 
(Choice of Buffalo, Honey-Guinness BBQ, Teriyaki, MONTREAL OR CAJUN DRY RUB) 

Sweeney’S SlIdeRS 
(Choice of Sweeney, Pulled Pork, Short Rib, Buffalo Chicken) 

Mini Open Faced Ruebens 
                                                                                        Potato Skins 

 
 

Enhancements 
 

3 Hour Domestic Draft Beer & House Wine $20 
3 hour Craft draft & bottle Beer & House Wine $23  

3 Hour Open Bar $26 
3 Hour premium open bar $30 
4 Hour Premium Open Bar $36 

 
All Parties are subject to a 20% service charge  

and a 7% New Jersey sales tax 
(Minimum of 10 guests)   

 
 



 

P.J. Sweeney’S 
“bRunch buffet” 

($34.95 per Guest) 
 

Includes: 
 

Fresh Fruit SALAD, Assorted Muffins, Danish & Bagels 
 French Toast, Waffles or pancakes (choose One) 
 Scrambled Eggs, Bacon, Sausage & Home Fries 

 

Cold Salad 
(Host to select one) 

 

Caesar or Spring Mix  
 

Hot Stations 
(Host to select three) 

 

Pasta 
 

 Penne ala Vodka, Cheese Tortellini, Pasta Primavera, 
 MACARONI & CHEESE, Stuffed Rigatoni 

 

Poultry 
 

Chicken Murphy, Gaelic Chicken, Chicken Parmigiana,  
 Chicken Tenderloins, Chicken Marsala 

 

Meat 
 

Steak Murphy, Braised Short Ribs, Atlantic Salmon, Fish & Chips, 
Guinness beef stew, Corned Beef & Cabbage ($2 extra pp) 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Hot Mix Grill 
($5 supplement Choice of two) 

Fried Calamari, Buffalo Wings, Bam Bam Calamari, 
Blarney Rolls, Mozzarella Wedges 

 

Omelet Station 
($4 supplement) 

 

Made to order with Ham, Mushrooms, Peppers, Onions,                                                             
Tomatoes, Bacon and MIXED Cheese 

                                                            Carving Station 
($6 supplement) 

 

 Pepper Crusted Turkey Breast, Honey Glazed Ham, roast beef ($2 Extra PP) 
 

Includes Soft Drinks, Freshly Brewed Coffee and Tea  
All Parties are subject to a 20% service charge and a 7% New Jersey sales tax 

(Minimum of 20 guests)   


